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Plenary Session
PROMOTE INNOVATIVE AND SUSTAINABLE INVESTMENT FOR CIVIL SOCIETY ENGAGEMENT
ART OPTIMIZATION AND THE THREAT OF RESISTANCE
SUSTAINABLE FUNDING, DOMESTIC FINANCING, ENDING AIDS
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16:15 - 16:45                         Break

18:15 - 18:30                          Break

10:15 - 10:45                        Break

8:30 - 8:45                            Break

12:15 - 12:45                        Break
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Special Session
Multi drug resistant TB: Implications for HIV 
Management

Satellite Symposia Workshop
WHO 2015 GUIDELINES AND FAST 
TRACKING TOWARDS 90-90-90

Workshop
Plateforme ELSA

Special Session
HIV in Military Populations: Unique 
concerns and common objectives

Workshop
"Inclusive HIV / AIDS services for universal 
access": how to promote the integration of the 
specific needs of disabled people into HIV 
policies and strategies /AIDS

Satellite Symposia
The Path to Scale-up: National 
Implementation of Point-of-Care Molecular 
Testing for HIV. Unitaid funded projects

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Addressing discrimination in health 
care settings to achieve the end of 
AIDS. UNAIDS GENEVA

Satellite Symposia
Domestic Financing for HIV.
ITPC

Satellite Symposia Abstract Driven Session, Track A
Immunology of HIV

Satellite Symposia

SAA

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Hologic Aptima HIV assay, a perfect 
solution for HIV viral load testing in 
resource limited environment. Hologic Inc

Satellite Symposia
Translating policy into practice: Lessons 
learned from the implementation of 

Treat All in Zimbabwe. CDC

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia

Abstract Driven Session, Track E
Shared Responsibility and Partnership in HIV

Abstract Driven Session, Track B
Children and Adolescents

Abstract Driven Session, Track C
HIV / AIDS Surveillance and 
Monitoring and Evaluation

Abstract Driven Session, Track D
Policies, Programs and HIV Response

Workshop
Lessons learned from the 
operationalization of the Regional Policy 
Framework on Risk Reduction in Africa

EXHIBITION FLOOR PLAN / EXPOSITION PLAN DU SITE
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Rapporteur Session / Closing Ceremony

Designed by: Society for AIDS in Africa (SAA)
 Permanent Secretariat SAA
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Plenary Session
ENDING TB: IS IT ACHIEVABLE?
YOUNG ADOLESCENTS, WOMEN AND GIRLS: THE HIDDEN FACE OF THE EPIDEMIC
YOUTH INVOLVEMENT IN FAST TRACKING THE END OF AIDS - CHALLENGES, LEADERSHIP, RECOGNIZING THE ROLES OF YOUTH

Plenary Session
THE UNFINISHED BUSINESS OF AIDS - WOMEN IN LEADERSHIP
UNLOCKING THE TREATMENT CASCADE FOR CHILDREN
STIGMA AND DISCRIMINATION: A STRUCTURAL BARRIER TO ACCESS TO SERVICES AND RIGHTS

Plenary Session
FROM PMTCT/HIV TO PMTCT/HBV: LESSONS LEARNED
KNOWLEDGE IN ACTION FOR FAST TRACKING THE AFRICAN RESPONSE
INSTITUTIONAL COMMUNITY EXPERTISE FOR BETTER ACCESS TO SERVICES
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Satellite Symposia
Innovative HIV prevention approaches for young key 
populations in sub-Saharan Africa

IAS

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Projet OPP-ERA Accès à la charge virale
SOLTHIS

Satellite Symposia
IPT : Time to use it (science has spoken)
ARNS

Satellite Symposia
Introducing New HIV Point of Care (POC) 
Diagnostic Technologies in National 
Laboratory Programs. UNICEF

Plenary Session
ADDRESSING STRUCTURAL CHANGES FOR SUSTAINABLE INTEGRATION
HIV CURE & VACCINE: WHERE ARE WE?
KEY POPULATIONS: KEY FOR ENDING AIDS

Satellite Symposia

10:15 - 10:45                        Break

8:30 - 8:45                            Break

12:15 - 12:45                        Break

14:15 - 14:45                         Break

16:15 - 16:45                         Break

18:15 - 18:30                          Break

I
C

A
S

A
     

2
0

1
7

     
P

o
s

t
e

r  
S

e
s

s
i

o
n

     
@

    
E

x
h

i
b

i
t

i
o

n
    

A
r

e
a

1
8

:3
0

 -
 2

0
:3

0
   

 1
6

:4
5

 -
 1

8
:1

5
   

   
   

1
4

:4
5

- 
1

6
:1

5
   

  1
2

:4
5

- 
1

4
:1

5
   

  1
0

:4
5

 -
 1

2
:1

5
   

  0
8

:4
5

 -
 1

0
:1

5
   

  0
7

:0
0

 -
 0

8
:3

0
1

8
:3

0
 -

 2
0

:3
0

   
   

1
6

:4
5

 -
 1

8
:1

5
   

   
   

1
4

:4
5

- 
1

6
:1

5
   

  1
2

:4
5

- 
1

4
:1

5
   

  1
0

:4
5

 -
 1

2
:1

5
   

0
8

:4
5

 -
 1

0
:1

5
   

0
7

:0
0

 -
 0

8
:3

0
1

4
:4

5
- 

1
6

:1
5

   
   

  1
2

:4
5

- 
1

4
:1

5
   

  1
0

:4
5

 -
 1

2
:1

5
   

 0
8

:4
5

 -
 1

0
:1

5
   

  0
7

:0
0

 -
 0

8
:3

0

10:15 - 10:45                        Break

8:30 - 8:45                            Break

12:15 - 12:45                        Break

14:15 - 14:45                         Break

16:15 - 16:45                         Break

18:15 - 18:30                          Break

10:15 - 10:45                        Break

8:30 - 8:45                            Break

12:15 - 12:45                        Break

14:15 - 14:45                         Break

16:15 - 16:45                         Break

18:15 - 18:30                          Break

10:15 - 10:45                        Break

8:30 - 8:45                            Break

12:15 - 12:45                        Break

14:15 - 14:45                         Break

L’
A

fr
iq

u
e
: u

n
e
 a

p
p

ro
ch

e
 d

if
fé

re
n

te
 v

e
rs

 l
a
 f

in
 d

u
 s

id
a

A
fr

ic
a
: E

n
d

in
g

 A
ID

S
-d

e
liv

e
ri

n
g

 d
if

fe
re

n
tl

y

Special Session

OAFLA

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Improving HIV prevention and treatment 
with evidence: How to evaluate which 

evaluation methods to use (3ie)

Workshop
Innovative partnerships to drive male 
engagement for the ending of AIDS

UNAIDS

Abstract Driven Session, Track E:
Innovation, Monitorig and Evalution

Workshop
Improving Lab Equipment Maintenance and 
Repair to Help Reach the Third “90”

Abstract Driven Session, Track A
HIV Biology and Co-infectios

Satellite Symposia Non Abstract Driven Session
Using Mobile Technologies to Improve 
HIV Care and Treatment Outcomes

Satellite Symposia
Making the case for PrEP for women: What 
we know and experiences to date
WHO PrEP

Non Abstract Driven Session
Innovative leadership in addressing HIV at 
national, regional and community levels

Abstract Driven Session, Track C
Diversified Prevention Tools for HIV / AIDS

 DR. MICHEL SIDIBE (ENG/FR)          DR.PETER PIOT (ENG/FR)                   PROF. NKANDU LUO (FR/ENG)            PROF. SOULEYMAN MBOUP (FR/ENG)            PROF. KADIO AUGUSTE (ENG/FR)              PROF. FEMI SOYINKA               

Non Abstract Driven Session
PrEP in the Africa region: lessons learned and 
perspectives

Satellite Symposia
THE APPEAL OF ABIDJAN ON VIRAL 
HEPATITIS

Satellite Symposia
WCACATCH UP PLAN: PROGRESS AND 
WAY FORWARD 
Ambassade de France

Satellite Symposia
Populations clés en zone urbaines
Expertise France

Abstract Driven Session, Track D
Stigma, Discrimination and the Legal 
Environment

Abstract Driven Session, Track B
Sexually Transmitted Infections

Workshop
HIV PREVENTION 2020 ROADMAP: FOR ACCELERATING 
HIV PREVENTION TO REDUCE NEW INFECTIONS BY 75%

UNAIDS Karl Dehne

Satellite Symposia Special Session
STD and bacterial resistances in HIV 
infected patients

Abstract Driven Session, Track C
Epidemiology of HIV. Comorbidity and Co-
infections

Special Session
Vision and perspectives of African leaders on shared 
responsibility and global solidarity in sustaining the 

HIV/AIDS response and health agenda End of AIDS 
by 2030

Workshop
Mobilizing resources to end AIDS in Africa

Satellite Symposia
PrEP: A New Tool in the Prevention Toolbox.
ICAP 

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Alere q VL Launch
Alere International

Satellite Symposia
Adolescent.e.s vivant avec le VIH : enjeux, 
défis et mobilisations!

Réseau Grandir Ensemble et Sidaction

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Stepping  up the response to end TB:  Global 
updates, Regional progress, and Innovations 
to address gaps in  prevention, diagnosis, and 
treatment of HIV-associated TB. WHO

Satellite Symposia
The Crucial Role of Community Actors in 
implementing Test & Start in Africa and how to 
adequately fund them AidsFonds

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Not for Profit Management Essentials
AfSAE

Satellite Symposia
Early Diagnosis and Treatment for HIV-positive 
Children - Strengthening Engagement of Faith-

based Organisations. Caritas International

Satellite Symposia

UNFPA

Satellite Symposia
HIV & migration within the fast track agenda
UNAIDS

Satellite Symposia
Translating Theory in Practice: Experiences of 
integrating SRHR/HIV and Sexual and Gender Based 
Violence to inform Program Implementation
Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Media Dialogue on coverage of issues 
relating to HIV and the SDGs
IPPF

Satellite Symposia
Quality, Equity, Dignity: Ending 
discrimination in health settings
WHO

Abstract Driven Session, Track C
New Approaches for Prevention

Workshop
Youth+: Know.Learn.Thrive. Providers of HIV 
disclosure training will pair with HIV+ youth 
group(s) to present a workshop on adolescent 
HIV disclosure training and practice

Non Abstract Driven Session
HIV and Mental Health and neurological fitness

Satellite Symposia Non Abstract Driven Session
Emerging new viral infection and HIV: 
interactions and treatment

Special Session
AU HIV PREVENTION

Non Abstract Driven Session
The role of community actors and task 
shifting: Country experiences and 
perspectives from Africa

Abstract Driven Session, Track E
Key Population and HIV

Satellite Symposia
Addressing Challenges in 1st line ART and beyond.
MYLAN

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Session on Domestic Financing and the 
scorecard / Session on Women and Girls and 
Francophonie. The Global Fund Switzerland

Satellite Symposia
Strengthening local biostatistics resources in 
South-North Collaborative Research in HIV/AIDS 
and other infectious diseases conducted in 
Africa. National Institutes of Health

Abstract Driven Session, Track B
Non-Communicable Diseases and HIV 
Infection

Abstract Driven Session, Track D
Sex, Sexuality, Gender Relationship and HIV

Special Session
Criminalization and access to justice: Challenges 
and opportunities

Satellite Symposia Special Session
GNPBH: Capacity building for HIV 
services, what we need: A Discussion 
among African Americans & Africans

Satellite Symposia
Strengthening local biostatistics resources in 
South-North Collaborative Research in HIV/AIDS 
and other infectious diseases conducted in Africa

National Institutes of Health

Special Session
Taking human rights and innovation into 
account (community screening and 
demedicalization, PrEP, delegation of tasks) to 
end AIDS

Workshop
READY! Here we come! Good practice in 
programming on adolescent SRHR

Satellite Symposia
Integrating Science and Clinical Practice in HIV 
Management: Novel Therapies
Gilead

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Prevention of HIV/AIDS transmission among 
adolescents through Comprehensive 
Sexuality Education. IPPF

Satellite Symposia
Integrated HIV-Hepatitis B .Service Delivery 
models for Sub-Saharan Africa
WHO

Satellite Symposia
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Satellite Symposia
Place et rôle de l’Assistance technique dans 
l’accélération de la réponse au VIH en Afrique de 
l'Ouest et du Centre (AOC). ICI-Santé/DAT-AOC

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Stepping Up: Putting Communities at the 
Heart of Start Free,Stay Free, AIDS Free.
UNAIDS & POSITIVE ACTION FOR CHILDREN

Satellite Symposia
Translating the latest science and 
guidelines into meaningful change in the 
lives of women living with HIV. GNP+

Satellite Symposia
Man, What Took You So Long? What the HIV 
Response Can Learn from Voluntary Medical 
Male Circumcision Scale-Up. JHPIEGO

Satellite Symposia

Abstract Driven Session, Track C
Elimination of Mother-to-Child Transmission of HIV

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Reaching Adolescent boys for HIV prevention, 
improved health and transformative gender 
interventions through VMMC.  World Health 
Organisation

Workshop
Sidaction Violences basees sur le genre

Abstract Driven Session, Track E
Health System Strengthening and 
Management of Care Delivery

Workshop
Considerations for transgender issues in HIV 
programming in Africa.

Non Abstract Driven Session
Gender & HIV

Satellite Symposia Non Abstract Driven Session
Hormonal contraceptive and HIV risk

Satellite Symposia
FAST TRACK CITIES: IMPLEMENTATION AND 
PROGRESS TOWARD ENDING AIDS. 
UNAIDS

Non Abstract Driven Session
Challenging old assumptions in addressing 
adolescent sexual and reproductive health issues 
in the context of HIV & AIDS

Abstract Driven Session, Track B
Antiretroviral Therapy I

Special Session
HIV and Research Ethics Issues in Africa

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Optimizing HIV Treatment Access and Retention 
for Pregnant and Breastfeeding Women Initiative 
(OHTA) - Sharing of Promising Practices and 
Implementation Research. UNICEF

Workshop
Sidaction Faire face aux violences basees 
sur le genre

Abstract Driven Session, Track D
Socio-Cultural and Determinants of HIV

Abstract Driven Session, Track B
Antiretroviral Therapy II

Workshop
PINA UGANDA: Don't dare touch - Edutainment 
Videos

Satellite Symposia Special Session
No ostriches here: A human rights based 
approach to address HIV in prison and 
places for detention

Workshop
International Planned Parenthood 
Federation

Special Session
Role of African first ladies in sustaining the 
response to HIV in the era of the SDGs

Workshop
Advocacy to improve services, policies and 
capacity – experiences of the PITCH, WACI & 
others

Satellite Symposia
Elimination of mother to child transmission of HIV 
and syphilis
WHO

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Implementing Partner Notification 
Services in community and facility 
settings.  WHO LVCT & CDC KENYA

Satellite Symposia
Implementing new WHO 2017 guides on 
person-centered HIV patient monitoring and 
case surveillance - Improving retention and 
impact towards. WHO

Satellite Symposia
The new National Strategic Plan (2017-2022) 
and Key Populations. SANAC

Satellite Symposia
HIV Self-Testing: Innovation to meet the 
United Nation’s 90-90-90 treatment targets 
WHO and Population Services International

Satellite Symposia
One Health Concept 
SAA

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
USAID Global Health Supply Chain Program-
Procurement and Supply Management: From 
local decisions to global markets: A symposium 
on key trends in HIV/AIDS supply chains. USAID

Satellite Symposia
Presenting the rationale for Community 
Advisory boards (CAB), using the example of 

the MaxART, Swaziland CAB. GNP+: 

Satellite Symposia

SAA 

Satellite Symposia

Abstract Driven Session, Track B
Co-infections (TB, Hepatitis, etc.)

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
An Open Space on community-led sexual health and 
human rights programming for LGBTQI people and 
MSM (learning from CBOs and others working across 
the continent). International HIV/AIDS ALLIANCE 
WITH VIIV

Abstract Driven Session, Track D
Social Knowledge, Mass Communication 
and Knowledge Development

Abstract Driven Session, Track C
Basic HIV Epidemiology

Workshop
Non-communicable diseases and HIV – 
opportunities for the next decade

Non Abstract Driven Session
Leadership at all levels: A prerequisite for ending 
AIDS

Satellite Symposia Non Abstract Driven Session
Social Protection – Advancing the HIV 
and TB response

Abstract Driven Session, Track C
Social Epidemiology of HIV

Special Session
Community observatories: Examples, 
successes and realities

Abstract Driven Session, Track D
Human Rights, Law and Ethics

Abstract Driven Session, Track E
Health Economics

Satellite Symposia Satellite Symposia
Migration and HIV Programming
UNICEF

Satellite Symposia
Innovations in HIV Programming for key 
population in Ghana.

JSI Consortium

Abstract Driven Session, Track C
HIV Prevention Programmes among Key 
Populatiions

Abstract Driven Session, Track C
Epidemiology of HIV co-morbidity and 
Emerging Diseases: Non-communicable 
Diseases

Satellite Symposia
Integrating Science and Clinical Practice in 
HIV Management: Novel Therapies 
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